This chart has been updated and contains the most current information.

ATTENTION:

2018
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun

Jul

Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

SUBTOTAL 2018 THRU SEPT

TOTAL 2018

Distribution
$115,793.14
$96,505.39
$102,590.01
$102,149.08
$137,437.67
$127,179.16
$169,660.56
$219,234.84
$191,887.13
$207,392.69
$155,869.40
$114,203.49

$1,262,436.98

$1,739,902.56

Hotel Motel Tax Advisory Committee
Local Tax Distribution Report
Special Hotel/Motel Tax

2019
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun

Jul

Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

SUBTOTAL 2019 THRU SEPT

TOTAL 2019

Distribution
$122,762.86
$103,560.38
$116,084.70
$120,398.21
$143,995.02
$134,112.69
$171,228.19
$199,483.93
$214,497.00
$228,137.12
$181,987.69

$0.00

$1,736,247.79

$1,736,247.79

Updated 10/22/19
Updated 10/22/19

TAX DISTRIBUTION
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MONTHLY COMPARISON BY YEAR
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