ATTENTION:

This chart has been updated and contains the most current information.

				el Motel Tax Advis				
			I	Local Tax Distribut	-			
				Special Hotel/M	lotel Tax			
	2018	Distribution				2019	Distribution	
	Jan	\$115,793.14				Jan	\$122,762.86	
	Feb	\$96,505.39				Feb	\$103,560.38	
	Mar	\$102,590.01				Mar	\$116,084.70	Updated 10/22/19
	Apr	\$102,149.08				Apr	\$120,398.21	Updated 10/22/19
	May	\$137,437.67				May	\$143,995.02	
	Jun	\$127,179.16				Jun	\$134,112.69	
	Jul	\$169,660.56				Jul	\$171,228.19	
	Aug	\$219,234.84				Aug	\$199,483.93	
	Sep	\$191,887.13				Sep	\$214,497.00	
	Oct	\$207,392.69				Oct	\$228,137.12	
	Nov	\$155,869.40				Nov	\$181,987.69	
	Dec	\$114,203.49				Dec	\$0.00	
SUBTOTAL 2018 THRU SEF		\$1,262,436.98			SUBTOTAL 2	2019 THRU SEPT	\$1,736,247.79	
	TOTAL 2018	\$1,739,902.56				TOTAL 2019	\$1,736,247.79	
\$250,000.00 —								
\$200,000.00 —								
\$150,000.00 —			_					
\$150,000.00								
\$150,000.00 —								
				Ы				
\$150,000.00 — \$100,000.00 — \$50,000.00 —				H			Н	
			H	H				
	Jan Feb	Mar	Apr 1	May Jun MONTHLY CO	Jul DMPARISON BY YEAR	Aug	Sep O	ct Nov Dec